Place
OA

Team Name
Turkey Jerkies
Paula Needham
Cameron Needham
Tiara Thompson
Kaitie Branton

Gobs and Jennys
Madi Kelley

Kiana Scott

Jeff Kelley

Jared Scott

Team Tank
Jennifer Emerson
Lesley Marks
Angela Lavelle

Cassandra Spengler

Feast Mode - CTC#7

Olivia Williamson
Kaylee Bullard
Ellie Webster
Katie Webster

Doing it for the pie!
Kristine Collins
Christy Colucci

Jami Dye

Lynn Humphrey

Running for Food
Kishi Stice

Corey Craig
Rachel Grimes
Cindy Stice

Goofy Squirrels
Paul Dallmann
Pamila Jaszkowiak
Lindsey Campbell
Jackson Campbell

Runners Inc.
Jon Fishburn
Sid Sullivan
Usain Bolt
Mo Farah
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Boise YStriders
2017 Turkey Trot Relay
Team Full Results

Place

Bib Div Division

7 1 CoEd

8 2 CoEd
46 1 Womens
39 2 Womens
19 3 Womens
61 3 CoEd
32 4 CoEd
45 1 Masters

11/18/2017

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Time
1:08:05.100
16:12.786
16:46.892
20:00.983
15:04.439

1:14:09.910
17:51.817
19:12.358
18:20.344
18:45.391

1:42:08.720
32:22.396
25:02.221
18:13.814
26:30.289

1:02:41.442
15:01.409
14:24.937
17:06.127
16:08.969

1:22:49.335
22:12.611
22:54.452
21:50.099
15:52.173

1:09:21.690
20:19.626
12:27.021
22:36.271
13:58.772

1:15:49.968
17:01.132
22:00.156
17:41.400
19:07.280

49:06.079
12:14.652
12:23.009
12:14.862
12:13.556

Prediction Difference
1:08:00.000 00:05.100

1:14:20.000

00:10.090

1:41:52.000

00:16.720

1:03:00.000

00:18.558

1:22:30.000

00:19.335

1:09:00.000

00:21.690

1:16:15.000

00:25.032

49:35.000 00:28.921
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Place
OA
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Team Name

Boise River Running Club
Reid Harter

Patty Bellan

Jenny Lawrence

Werner Hoeger

Fast Before Fears
Suzanne Squires
Sue Langley
Sharon Burke
Kathy Lee

Who Are Those Fast Kids? - CTC#4
Eddie Rudser

Zakin Bolander

Braden Park

Aubree Adams

Hens and Chicks
Esther Davis
Clara Pannell
Jayne Davis
Melissa Plumeau

Turkey Basters
Katy Jannuzzi

Mike Kirk

Meghan Olswanger
Aaron Olswanger

RC trotters
Kent Ness
Beth Dudley
Ken Killingbeck
Lupe Almaraz

Turkey Trotters
Chad Stone
Bridget Wintrode
Jason Gracida
April Axtell

Skin Squad

Karen Regan
Kalaphi Sichulailuck
Tailere Cooper
Holly Wolf
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Boise YStriders
2017 Turkey Trot Relay
Team Full Results

62

24

41

63

44

30

28

Place
Bib Div

2

Division
Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/18/2017

Time
54:35.415
12:36.251
14:19.136
13:44.970
13:55.058

59:40.620
14:43.935
14:29.266
15:04.955
15:22.464

1:04:32.110
14:16.510
16:14.645
17:40.337
16:20.618

1:21:05.828
21:33.975
18:44.788
18:39.226
22:07.839

53:45.320
13:10.066
12:00.873
16:36.765
11:57.616

1:09:08.726
17:07.872
16:29.688
16:50.074
18:41.092

1:04:43.565
15:56.953
19:49.781
14:46.955
14:09.876

1:30:02.964
25:36.121
23:45.583
20:41.485
19:59.775

Prediction Difference
55:15.000 00:39.585

59:00.000 00:40.620

1:05:30.000 00:57.890

1:20:00.000 01:05.828

55:30.000 01:44.680

1:10:57.600 01:48.874

1:06:40.000 01:56.435

1:32:00.000 01:57.036
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Place
OA
17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Team Name

Jacksons Lafter Rafter
Collin Ciarlo

Chris Diaz

Karissa Hardy

Jackson Hardy

Galloping Giblets
Allison Nuxoll
Sarah Barber
Deseray Naeve
Gretchen Hurlbutt

Nothing But Giblets
Michelle McMaster-Legg
Mike Legg

Braden Brookshire
Danielle Brookshire

Yo Gotes
Shelbie Cleaver
Melissa O Berto
Courtney Kelly
Tristan Bones

Rebels Without A Clue - CTC#3

Parker Wade
Braydon Wade
Dylan Kinney
Matu Mickelsen

CHICAS CTC#1
Alexandrea Knight
Gabby VanDahlen
Victoria Pitcher
Taylor Hatch

Tryptophanatics
Albert Lu

Marion Jordan
Josh Allmaras
Kelli Almaras

Fowl Runners
Kim Wood
Jenny Stinson
Mark Stinson
Lexie Wood
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Boise YStriders
2017 Turkey Trot Relay
Team Full Results

Bib Div

2

20

29

33

34

17

Place
Division
8 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

6 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

9 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

10 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

2 Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

3 Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

12 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/18/2017

Time
1:08:02.068 1:10:00.000

15:55.171

15:25.294

16:53.064

19:48.539

49:41.497
12:21.793
12:29.466
12:21.981
12:28.257

52:00.000

1:57:39.095 2:00:00.000
32:04.304
33:23.206
22:02.322
30:09.263

1:11:31.067 1:09:00.000
19:03.784
19:31.888
16:59.032
15:56.363

52:58.543
12:36.053
13:49.817
15:17.104
11:15.569

55:30.000

1:05:16.510 1:08:00.000
15:06.315
16:23.664
16:03.090
17:43.441

1:17:16.135 1:20:00.000
15:33.942
19:20.102
19:59.497
22:22.594

1:28:33.366 1:31:27.000
23:52.768
22:31.427
18:26.821
23:42.350

Prediction Difference

01:57.932

02:18.503

02:20.905

02:31.067

02:31.457

02:43.490

02:43.865

02:53.634
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Place

OA Team Name

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Cuatro Pavos
Ben Simko
Beth Markley
Kathleen Simko
Mike Markley

Flint Tropics
Jimmy Lee
Zach Garey
Cade Warnock
Siyed Matan

Races to Feed our Faces

Owen Koster
Kylie Centers
Lisa Centers
Rex Koster

Team Idaho Jakes

Caleb Pollock
Wade Pollock
Ishaq Bishsrat
Janson Walters

Freedom Fitness Trotters

Trudi Brown
Staci Wood
Dori Wick

Vanessa Barragan

Zakl

Zeb Perez
Amber Perez
Kevin Brinegar
Liz Anderson

Tryptophantastics

Charlie Parkins

Aimee Baerlocher

Bryan Zibbell
Kathryn Elliott

Bald Chickens - CTC#2

Julian Demesmin
Taya Shaw

Karina Demesmin

Lilly Neff

Boise YStriders
2017 Turkey Trot Relay
Team Full Results

Place

Bib Div

5

58

27

59

16

50

21

35

4

13

14

15

Division
Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Mens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/18/2017

Time
1:15:31.700
18:50.562
21:16.274
17:41.816
17:43.048

43:57.148
11:36.810
10:50.583
10:58.711
10:31.044

1:14:00.314
18:51.838
15:06.270
17:15.003
22:47.203

1:12:13.707
22:08.421
17:50.176
19:19.044
12:56.066

1:30:30.496
25:54.887
27:48.755
20:41.010
16:05.844

54:13.897
12:20.046
12:21.099
14:38.966
14:53.786

1:03:32.852
17:23.884
16:22.047
15:26.158
14:20.763

1:01:27.918
13:54.861
17:43.574
15:49.401
14:00.082

Prediction Difference

1:18:42.000

47:14.000
11:46.000
11:46.000
11:46.000
11:56.000

1:10:30.000

1:08:31.000
17:07.000
17:07.000
17:07.000
17:10.000

1:34:16.000

58:00.000

1:07:22.000

1:05:30.000

03:10.300

03:16.852
00:09.190
00:55.417
00:47.289
01:24.956

03:30.314

03:42.707
05:01.421
00:43.176
02:12.044
04:13.934

03:45.504

03:46.103

03:49.148

04:02.082
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Place
OA Team Name
33 Poultry in Motion

Boise YStriders
2017 Turkey Trot Relay
Team Full Results

Place
Bib Div
25 16

Division
CoEd

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Amber Goodchild
Bob Hahn
Mykeah Kranzler
Matt Rankin

Stuffed Turkeys
Percy Chan

Jenna Balch

Jim Wierbick
Carrie Van Houton

Tick Tock Mother Clucker

Sally Cleary

Adam Cleary

Brett Moss
Stephanie Gianchetta

YoMolLelLo
Suezann Yorita
Jeff Lowe

Leon Letson
Brent Moore

River Runners
Scott Bailey
Shayna Smith
Meghan Bailey
Susanna Fleming

Quirky Turkeys
Cristina Viveros
Katherine Lizarraga
Lacey Wayment
Jonathan Fine

The Giblitz
Heidi Bailey
Mary Egbert
Bri Cornwall
Hadiel Mohamed

Team Idaho Turtles
Gabe Bourner
Danielle Danaha
Diana Calderon
Tevin Anderson

www.BoiseY Striders.org

18

15

49

53

43

60

17 CoEd

18 CoEd

19 CoEd

20 CoEd

21 CoEd

8 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

6 Jens and Jakes

11/18/2017

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Time

1:34:34.385 1:30:32.000

Prediction Difference
04:02.385

27:17.995
31:40.645
21:12.598
14:23.147

:13:52.007 1:17:58.000

16:12.952
16:53.000
17:40.944
23:05.111

:10:56.081 1:15:10.000

19:05.029
17:51.675
16:54.384
17:04.993

:04:43.141 1:09:00.000

19:59.993
14:11.552
17:21.304
13:10.292

54:53.736
12:31.136
15:53.402
14:18.066
12:11.132

59:30.000

1:21:19.727 1:26:00.000

20:36.575
23:19.073
19:11.035
18:13.044

:34:46.023 1:30:00.000

24:48.306
19:29.687
19:03.169
31:24.861

:18:10.138 1:13:08.000

20:11.877
20:14.274
21:02.108
16:41.879

18:17.000
18:17.000
18:17.000
18:17.000

04:05.993

04:13.919

04:16.859

04:36.264

04:40.273

04:46.023

05:02.138
01:54.877
01:57.274
02:45.108
01:35.121
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Place
OA
4|

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Team Name

All the Fixins
Jayme Andersen
Teresa Robinette
Glenn Robinette
Bryann Gregg

Free Bird
Patrick Loftus
Kursten Rankin
Troy Sereduk
Jeff Walker

Hillsdale Herons
Jiline Arnold
Julie Barber
Khristie Bair
Kerry Elder

Rose Among Thorns - CTC#6

Aaron Williamson
Amelia Alvarez
Edgar Borraza
Sam Fish

The Bacons
Ryan .

Tyler .
Spencer .
Huck .

Bandanna "A"
Rich Harris
Shannon Harris
Brian Rencher
Jeanette Bouie

Team BEEF
Elsa Cervantes
Jose Cervantes
Mike Hargis
Richard Cartner

Gettin Basted
Kelsey Nelson
Dylan Hunter
Sal Vargas

Katherine Lizarraga

Boise YStriders

2017 Turkey Trot Relay
Team Full Results

Place

Bib Div Division

1 1

Family

26 22 CoEd

42 9

38 7

Family

56 5

52 6

54 23 CoEd

11/18/2017

Womens

Masters

Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jens and Jakes
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Time
1:23:39.979
22:30.446
21:50.654
20:11.475
19:07.404

1:35:48.150
27:14.705
31:49.455
21:11.534
15:32.456

1:16:02.105
20:22.685
19:50.072
16:49.677
18:59.671

55:57.845
13:10.163
15:15.906
13:49.127
13:42.649

1:09:24.319
16:45.194
17:38.700
15:03.211
19:57.214

1:20:13.455
28:44.666
17:28.273
16:18.828
17:41.688

1:13:46.764
21:07.966
14:49.800
17:23.813
20:25.185

1:20:02.726
18:41.537
20:08.282
23:58.704
17:14.203

Prediction Difference
1:29:00.000 05:20.021

1:30:24.000 05:24.150

1:21:30.000 05:27.895

1:01:30.000 05:32.155

1:15:00.000 05:35.681

1:14:31.000 05:42.455
17:01.000 11:43.666
18:00.000 00:31.727
17:00.000 00:41.172
22:30.000 04:48.312

1:19:30.000 05:43.236

1:26:00.000 05:57.274
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Place

OA Team Name

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

The Devines
Lisa Dean

Renae Woodard
Rosalinda Ramos
Joann Devine

WHERE'S JAYSON?!
Matthew Montrose
Gabriel Warren

Noah Montrose
Matthew Montrose

Drunk Aunts
Darla Sprinter
Danna Gehring
Jamie Simpson
Shell Wisenski

Freedom Fitness 1
Teresa Taylor

April Ashby

Athlyn Kellogg

Kim Geis

Rambunctious Rascals - CTC #8

Brian Faulks
Allan Oney
Brian Faulks
Allan Oney

Green Bean Casserole

Ester Ceja
Nancy Odle
Karla Nelson
Lauren Grieg

Gobblers
Kristy Newkirk
Krista Heindel
Jessica Clark
Katie Higgins

Mrs. Idaho Chicks #2
Ashley McEvoy

Lee Milanesi

Nichole Drake
Michelle Grice
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Boise YStriders
2017 Turkey Trot Relay
Team Full Results

Place

Bib Div Division

47

55

31

12

40

14

48

23

7 Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

8 Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

8 Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

10 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

2 Mens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

12 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

13 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/18/2017

Time
1:14:02.234
18:38.094
17:49.882
17:37.411
19:56.847

1:07:19.032
13:55.694
16:55.253
16:40.280
19:47.805

1:39:32.099
23:18.556
29:54.558
18:12.000
28:06.985

1:25:16.104
18:16.112
24:56.624
22:30.047
19:33.321

59:09.434
17:02.858
13:39.520
15:06.206
13:20.850

1:19:47.335
13:28.418
17:51.751
24:35.078
23:52.088

1:26:37.452
21:10.600
22:19.562
25:07.659
17:59.631

1:24:45.951
22:40.850
21:42.063
19:22.751
21:00.287

Prediction Difference
1:20:00.000 05:57.766

1:01:01.000

06:18.032

1:46:00.000

06:27.901

1:32:00.000

06:43.896

1:06:00.000

06:50.566

1:27:00.000

07:12.665

1:35:00.000

08:22.548

1:33:26.000 08:40.049
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Place
OA
57

58

59

60

61

DNS

DNS

Team Name
Bandanna "B"
Molly Fuller
Max Fuller
Rich Harris
Brian Rencher

Just Eff It

Sandy Vaughan
Janice Cooper
Kerstin Lavarias
Deborah Ausman

Turdkeys
Mary Graeff
Patti Thorn
Todd Graeff
Randy Thorn

The Happy! Hostesses
Deidra Little

Petra Vawter

Robin Simpson

Jacky King

PayneWest
Sondra Lavoie
Hilary Lombardo
Anna Eberle
Debbie Mills

Nutty Meg & 3 Stooges - CTC#5
Cameron Miller

Hana Mickelsen

Logan Thomas

Cameron Miller

Mrs. Idaho Chicks #1
Kasandra Henry
Rebecca Grant
Estrellita Strickler
Dawn Rising

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise YStriders
2017 Turkey Trot Relay
Team Full Results

Place

Bib Div Division

57

10

13

11

51

37

22

24 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

14 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

9 Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

10 Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

15 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

DNS Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

DNS Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/18/2017

Time
1:11:42.995
19:23.383
14:50.854
16:23.068
21:05.690

1:16:53.042
18:44.483
18:24.566
19:48.363
19:55.630

1:51:09.607
22:57.814
26:36.286
33:33.053
28:02.454

1:17:07.753
18:35.209
19:43.949
16:49.373
21:59.222

1:35:31.960
26:37.924
24:26.533
18:02.813
26:24.690

00:00.000

00:00.000

Prediction Difference

1:03:00.000
15:00.000
14:00.000
17:00.000
17:00.000

1:26:36.000

1:30:10.000

39:30.000

2:15:00.000

59:30.000

1:23:49.000

08:42.995
04:23.383
00:50.854
00:36.932
04:05.690

09:42.958

20:59.607

37:37.753

39:28.040

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Boise YStriders
2017 Turkey Trot Relay
CoEd Results

Place Place
Division Div Bib Team Name OA Time Prediction Difference
CoEd 1 7 Turkey Jerkies 1 1:08:05.100 1:08:00.000 00:05.100
Paula Needham Lap 1: 16:12.786
Cameron Needham Lap 2: 16:46.892
Tiara Thompson Lap 3: 20:00.983
Kaitie Branton Lap 4: 15:04.439
CoEd 2 8 Gobs and Jennys 2 1:14:09.910 1:14:20.000 00:10.090
Madi Kelley Lap 1: 17:51.817
Kiana Scott Lap 2: 19:12.358
Jeff Kelley Lap 3: 18:20.344
Jared Scott Lap 4: 18:45.391
CoEd 3 61 Running for Food 6 1:09:21.690 1:09:00.000 00:21.690
Kishi Stice Lap 1: 20:19.626
Corey Craig Lap 2: 12:27.021
Rachel Grimes Lap 3: 22:36.271
Cindy Stice Lap 4: 13:58.772
CoEd 4 32 Goofy Squirrels 7 1:15:49.968 1:16:15.000 00:25.032
Paul Dallmann Lap 1: 17:01.132
Pamila Jaszkowiak Lap 2: 22:00.156
Lindsey Campbell Lap 3: 17:41.400
Jackson Campbell Lap 4: 19:07.280
CoEd 5 44 Turkey Basters 13 53:45.320 55:30.000 01:44.680
Katy Jannuzzi Lap 1: 13:10.066
Mike Kirk Lap 2: 12:00.873
Meghan Olswanger Lap 3: 16:36.765
Aaron Olswanger Lap 4: 11:57.616
CoEd 6 6 Turkey Trotters 15  1:04:43.565 1:06:40.000 01:56.435
Chad Stone Lap 1: 15:56.953
Bridget Wintrode Lap 2: 19:49.781
Jason Gracida Lap 3: 14:46.955
April Axtell Lap 4: 14:09.876
CoEd 7 28 Skin Squad 16 1:30:02.964 1:32:00.000 01:57.036
Karen Regan Lap 1: 25:36.121
Kalaphi Sichulailuck Lap 2: 23:45.583
Tailere Cooper Lap 3: 20:41.485
Holly Wolf Lap 4: 19:59.775
CoEd 8 2 Jacksons Lafter Rafter 17  1:08:02.068 1:10:00.000 01:57.932
Collin Ciarlo Lap 1: 15:55.171
Chris Diaz Lap 2: 15:25.294
Karissa Hardy Lap 3: 16:53.064
Jackson Hardy Lap 4: 19:48.539
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Boise YStriders
2017 Turkey Trot Relay
CoEd Results

Place Place
Division Div Bib Team Name OA Time Prediction Difference
CoEd 9 29 Nothing But Giblets 19  1:57:39.095 2:00:00.000 02:20.905
Michelle McMaster-Legg Lap 1: 32:04.304
Mike Legg Lap2:  33:23.206
Braden Brookshire Lap 3: 22:02.322
Danielle Brookshire Lap 4: 30:09.263
CoEd 10 33 Yo Gotes 20 1:11:31.067 1:09:00.000 02:31.067
Shelbie Cleaver Lap 1: 19:03.784
Melissa O Berto Lap 2: 19:31.888
Courtney Kelly Lap 3: 16:59.032
Tristan Bones Lap 4: 15:56.363
CoEd 1 17 Tryptophanatics 23  1:17:16.135 1:20:00.000 02:43.865
Albert Lu Lap 1: 15:33.942
Marion Jordan Lap 2: 19:20.102
Josh Allmaras Lap 3: 19:59.497
Kelli Almaras Lap 4: 22:22.594
CoEd 12 9 Fowl Runners 24 1:28:33.366 1:31:27.000 02:53.634
Kim Wood Lap 1: 23:52.768
Jenny Stinson Lap 2: 22:31.427
Mark Stinson Lap 3: 18:26.821
Lexie Wood Lap 4: 23:42.350
CoEd 13 27 Races to Feed our Faces 27 1:14:00.314 1:10:30.000 03:30.314
Owen Koster Lap 1: 18:51.838
Kylie Centers Lap 2: 15:06.270
Lisa Centers Lap 3: 17:15.003
Rex Koster Lap 4: 22:47.203
CoEd 14 50 Zakl 30 54:13.897 58:00.000 03:46.103
Zeb Perez Lap 1: 12:20.046
Amber Perez Lap 2: 12:21.099
Kevin Brinegar Lap 3: 14:38.966
Liz Anderson Lap 4: 14:53.786
CoEd 15 21 Tryptophantastics 31 1:03:32.852 1:07:22.000 03:49.148
Charlie Parkins Lap 1: 17:23.884
Aimee Baerlocher Lap 2: 16:22.047
Bryan Zibbell Lap 3: 15:26.158
Kathryn Elliott Lap 4: 14:20.763
CoEd 16 25 Poultry in Motion 33  1:34:34.385 1:30:32.000 04:02.385
Amber Goodchild Lap 1: 27:17.995
Bob Hahn Lap 2: 31:40.645
Mykeah Kranzler Lap 3: 21:12.598
Matt Rankin Lap 4: 14:23.147
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Boise YStriders
2017 Turkey Trot Relay
CoEd Results

Place Place

Division Div Bib Team Name OA Time Prediction Difference

CoEd 17 18 Stuffed Turkeys 34 1:13:52.007 1:17:58.000 04:05.993
Percy Chan Lap 1: 16:12.952
Jenna Balch Lap 2: 16:53.000
Jim Wierbick Lap 3: 17:40.944
Carrie Van Houton Lap 4: 23:05.111

CoEd 18 15 Tick Tock Mother Clucker 35 1:10:56.081 1:15:10.000 04:13.919
Sally Cleary Lap 1: 19:05.029
Adam Cleary Lap 2: 17:51.675
Brett Moss Lap 3: 16:54.384
Stephanie Gianchetta Lap 4: 17:04.993

CoEd 19 3 YoMolLelo 36 1:04:43.141 1:09:00.000 04:16.859
Suezann Yorita Lap 1: 19:59.993
Jeff Lowe Lap 2: 14:11.552
Leon Letson Lap 3: 17:21.304
Brent Moore Lap 4: 13:10.292

CoEd 20 49 River Runners 37 54:53.736 59:30.000 04:36.264
Scott Bailey Lap 1: 12:31.136
Shayna Smith Lap 2: 15:53.402
Meghan Bailey Lap 3: 14:18.066
Susanna Fleming Lap 4: 12:11.132

CoEd 21 53 Quirky Turkeys 38  1:21:19.727 1:26:00.000 04:40.273
Cristina Viveros Lap 1: 20:36.575
Katherine Lizarraga Lap 2: 23:19.073
Lacey Wayment Lap 3: 19:11.035
Jonathan Fine Lap 4: 18:13.044

CoEd 22 26 Free Bird 42  1:35:48.150 1:30:24.000 05:24.150
Patrick Loftus Lap 1: 27:14.705
Kursten Rankin Lap 2: 31:49.455
Troy Sereduk Lap3: 21:11.534
Jeff Walker Lap 4: 15:32.456

CoEd 23 54 Gettin Basted 48 1:20:02.726 1:26:00.000 05:57.274
Kelsey Nelson Lap 1: 18:41.537
Dylan Hunter Lap 2: 20:08.282
Sal Vargas Lap 3: 23:58.704
Katherine Lizarraga Lap 4: 17:14.203

CoEd 24 57 Bandanna "B" 57 1:11:42.995 1:03:00.000 08:42.995
Molly Fuller Lap 1: 19:23.383  15:00.000 04:23.383
Max Fuller Lap 2: 14:50.854 14:00.000 00:50.854
Rich Harris Lap 3: 16:23.068 17:00.000 00:36.932
Brian Rencher Lap 4: 21:05.690 17:00.000 04:05.690
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Boise YStriders
2017 Turkey Trot Relay
Family Results

Place Place
Division Div Bib Team Name OA Time Prediction Difference
Family 1 1 All the Fixins 41 1:23:39.979 1:29:00.000 05:20.021

Jayme Andersen Lap 1: 22:30.446
Teresa Robinette Lap 2: 21:50.654
Glenn Robinette  Lap 3: 20:11.475
Bryann Gregg Lap 4: 19:07.404

Family 2 4 The Bacons 45 1:09:24.319 1:15:00.000 05:35.681
Ryan . Lap 1: 16:45.194
Tyler . Lap 2: 17:38.700
Spencer . Lap 3: 15:03.211
Huck . Lap 4: 19:57.214
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Boise YStriders
2017 Turkey Trot Relay
Jens and Jakes Results

Place Place
Division Div Bib Team Name OA Time Prediction Difference
Jens and Jakes 1 41 Who Are Those Fast Kids? - CTC#4 1 1:04:32.110 1:05:30.000 00:57.890
Eddie Rudser Lap 1: 14:16.510
Zakin Bolander Lap 2: 16:14.645
Braden Park Lap 3: 17:40.337
Aubree Adams Lap 4: 16:20.618
Jens and Jakes 2 36 Rebels Without A Clue - CTC#3 21 52:58.543 55:30.000 02:31.457
Parker Wade Lap 1: 12:36.053
Braydon Wade Lap 2: 13:49.817
Dylan Kinney Lap 3: 15:17.104
Matu Mickelsen Lap 4: 11:15.569
Jens and Jakes 3 34 CHICAS CTC#1 22  1:05:16.510 1:08:00.000 02:43.490
Alexandrea Knight Lap 1: 15:06.315
Gabby VanDahlen Lap 2: 16:23.664
Victoria Pitcher Lap 3: 16:03.090
Taylor Hatch Lap 4: 17:43.441
Jens and Jakes 4 59 Team ldaho Jakes 28  1:12:13.707 1:08:31.000 03:42.707
Caleb Pollock Lap 1: 22:08.421  17:07.000 05:01.421
Wade Pollock Lap 2: 17:50.176  17:07.000 00:43.176
Ishaq Bishsrat Lap 3: 19:19.044 17:07.000 02:12.044
Janson Walters Lap 4: 12:56.066 17:10.000 04:13.934
Jens and Jakes 5 35 Bald Chickens - CTC#2 32  1:01:27.918 1:05:30.000 04:02.082
Julian Demesmin Lap 1: 13:54.861
Taya Shaw Lap 2: 17:43.574
Karina Demesmin Lap 3: 15:49.401
Lilly Neff Lap 4: 14:00.082
Jens and Jakes 6 60 Team ldaho Turtles 40 1:18:10.138 1:13:08.000 05:02.138
Gabe Bourner Lap 1: 20:11.877 18:17.000 01:54.877
Danielle Danaha Lap 2: 20:14.274 18:17.000 01:57.274
Diana Calderon Lap 3: 21:02.108 18:17.000 02:45.108
Tevin Anderson Lap 4: 16:41.879 18:17.000 01:35.121
Jens and Jakes 7 38 Rose Among Thorns - CTC#6 44 55:57.845 1:01:30.000 05:32.155
Aaron Williamson Lap 1: 13:10.163
Amelia Alvarez Lap 2: 15:15.906
Edgar Borraza Lap 3: 13:49.127
Sam Fish Lap 4: 13:42.649
Jens and Jakes 8 55 WHERE'S JAYSON?! 50 1:07:19.032 1:01:01.000 06:18.032
Matthew Montrose Lap 1: 13:55.694
Gabriel Warren Lap 2: 16:55.253
Noah Montrose Lap 3: 16:40.280
Matthew Montrose Lap 4: 19:47.805
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Place
Division Div Bib Team Name

Boise YStriders
2017 Turkey Trot Relay
Jens and Jakes Results

Jens and Jakes DNS 37 Nutty Meg & 3 Stooges - CTC#5

Cameron Miller
Hana Mickelsen
Logan Thomas
Cameron Miller

www.BoiseY Striders.org

11/18/2017

Place

OA
DNS

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Time
00:00.000

Prediction Difference
59:30.000 00:00.000
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Boise YStriders
2017 Turkey Trot Relay
Masters Results

Place Place
Division Div Bib Team Name OA Time Prediction Difference
Masters 1 45 Runners Inc. 8 49:06.079 49:35.000 00:28.921
Jon Fishburn Lap 1: 12:14.652
Sid Sullivan Lap 2: 12:23.009
Usain Bolt Lap 3: 12:14.862
Mo Farah Lap 4: 12:13.556
Masters 2 62 Boise River Running Club 9 54:35.415 55:15.000 00:39.585
Reid Harter Lap 1: 12:36.251
Patty Bellan Lap 2: 14:19.136
Jenny Lawrence Lap 3: 13:44.970
Werner Hoeger Lap 4: 13:55.058
Masters 3 30 RC trotters 14  1:09:08.726 1:10:57.600 01:48.874
Kent Ness Lap 1: 17:07.872
Beth Dudley Lap 2: 16:29.688
Ken Killingbeck Lap 3: 16:50.074
Lupe Almaraz Lap 4: 18:41.092
Masters 4 5 Cuatro Pavos 25 1:15:31.700 1:18:42.000 03:10.300
Ben Simko Lap 1: 18:50.562
Beth Markley Lap 2: 21:16.274
Kathleen Simko Lap 3: 17:41.816
Mike Markley Lap 4: 17:43.048
Masters 5 56 Bandanna "A" 46  1:20:13.455 1:14:31.000 05:42.455
Rich Harris Lap 1: 28:44.666 17:01.000 11:43.666
Shannon Harris Lap 2: 17:28.273  18:00.000 00:31.727
Brian Rencher Lap 3: 16:18.828 17:00.000 00:41.172
Jeanette Bouie Lap 4: 17:41.688 22:30.000 04:48.312
Masters 6 52 Team BEEF 47 1:13:46.764 1:19:30.000 05:43.236
Elsa Cervantes Lap 1: 21:07.966
Jose Cervantes Lap 2: 14:49.800
Mike Hargis Lap 3: 17:23.813
Richard Cartner Lap 4: 20:25.185
Masters 7 47 The Devines 49  1:14:02.234 1:20:00.000 05:57.766
Lisa Dean Lap 1: 18:38.094
Renae Woodard Lap 2: 17:49.882
Rosalinda Ramos Lap 3: 17:37.411
Joann Devine Lap 4: 19:56.847
Masters 8 31 Drunk Aunts 51 1:39:32.099 1:46:00.000 06:27.901
Darla Sprinter Lap 1: 23:18.556
Danna Gehring Lap2:  29:54.558
Jamie Simpson Lap 3: 18:12.000
Shell Wisenski Lap 4: 28:06.985
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Boise YStriders
2017 Turkey Trot Relay
Masters Results

Place Place
Division Div Bib Team Name OA Time Prediction Difference
Masters 9 13 Turdkeys 59  1:51:09.607 1:30:10.000 20:59.607
Mary Graeff Lap1:  22:57.814
Patti Thorn Lap 2: 26:36.286
Todd Graeff Lap 3: 33:33.053
Randy Thorn Lap 4: 28:02.454
Masters 10 11 The Happy! Hostesses 60 1:17:07.753 39:30.000 37:37.753
Deidra Little Lap 1: 18:35.209
Petra Vawter Lap 2: 19:43.949
Robin Simpson Lap 3: 16:49.373
Jacky King Lap 4: 21:59.222
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Boise YStriders
2017 Turkey Trot Relay

Mens Results

Place Place
Division Div Bib Team Name OA
Mens 1 58 Flint Tropics 26
Jimmy Lee Lap 1:
Zach Garey Lap 2:
Cade Warnock Lap 3:
Siyed Matan Lap 4:
Mens 2 40 Rambunctious Rascals - CTC #8 53
Brian Faulks Lap 1:
Allan Oney Lap 2:
Brian Faulks Lap 3:
Allan Oney Lap 4:
www.BoiseY Striders.org 11/18/2017

Time
43:57.148
11:36.810
10:50.583
10:58.711
10:31.044

59:09.434
17:02.858
13:39.520
15:06.206
13:20.850

Prediction Difference

47:14.000
11:46.000
11:46.000
11:46.000
11:56.000

1:06:00.000

03:16.852
00:09.190
00:55.417
00:47.289
01:24.956

06:50.566

Page 1 of 1



Boise YStriders
2017 Turkey Trot Relay
Womens Results

Place Place
Division Div Bib Team Name OA Time Prediction Difference
Womens 1 46 Team Tank 3 1:42:08.720 1:41:52.000 00:16.720
Jennifer Emerson Lap 1: 32:22.396
Lesley Marks Lap 2: 25:02.221
Angela Lavelle Lap 3: 18:13.814
Cassandra Spengler Lap 4: 26:30.289
Womens 2 39 Feast Mode - CTC#7 4 1:02:41.442 1:03:00.000 00:18.558
Olivia Williamson Lap 1: 15:01.409
Kaylee Bullard Lap 2: 14:24.937
Ellie Webster Lap 3: 17:06.127
Katie Webster Lap 4: 16:08.969
Womens 3 19 Doing it for the pie! 5 1:22:49.335 1:22:30.000 00:19.335
Kristine Collins Lap 1: 22:12.611
Christy Colucci Lap 2: 22:54 452
Jami Dye Lap 3: 21:50.099
Lynn Humphrey Lap 4: 15:52.173
Womens 4 24 Fast Before Fears 10 59:40.620 59:00.000 00:40.620
Suzanne Squires Lap 1: 14:43.935
Sue Langley Lap 2: 14:29.266
Sharon Burke Lap 3: 15:04.955
Kathy Lee Lap 4: 15:22.464
Womens 5 63 Hens and Chicks 12 1:21:05.828 1:20:00.000 01:05.828
Esther Davis Lap 1: 21:33.975
Clara Pannell Lap 2: 18:44.788
Jayne Davis Lap 3: 18:39.226
Melissa Plumeau Lap 4: 22:07.839
Womens 6 20 Galloping Giblets 18 49:41.497 52:00.000 02:18.503
Allison Nuxoll Lap 1: 12:21.793
Sarah Barber Lap 2: 12:29.466
Deseray Naeve Lap 3: 12:21.981
Gretchen Hurlbutt Lap 4: 12:28.257
Womens 7 16 Freedom Fitness Trotters 29  1:30:30.496 1:34:16.000 03:45.504
Trudi Brown Lap 1: 25:54.887
Staci Wood Lap 2: 27:48.755
Dori Wick Lap 3: 20:41.010
Vanessa Barragan Lap 4: 16:05.844
Womens 8 43 The Giblitz 39 1:34:46.023 1:30:00.000 04:46.023
Heidi Bailey Lap 1: 24:48.306
Mary Egbert Lap 2: 19:29.687
Bri Cornwall Lap 3: 19:03.169
Hadiel Mohamed Lap 4: 31:24.861
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Boise YStriders
2017 Turkey Trot Relay
Womens Results

Place Place
Division Div Bib Team Name OA Time Prediction Difference
Womens 9 42 Hillsdale Herons 43  1:16:02.105 1:21:30.000 05:27.895
Jiline Arnold Lap 1: 20:22.685
Julie Barber Lap 2: 19:50.072
Khristie Bair Lap 3: 16:49.677
Kerry Elder Lap 4: 18:59.671
Womens 10 12 Freedom Fitness 1 52 1:25:16.104 1:32:00.000 06:43.896
Teresa Taylor Lap 1: 18:16.112
April Ashby Lap 2: 24:56.624
Athlyn Kellogg Lap 3: 22:30.047
Kim Geis Lap 4: 19:33.321
Womens 1 14 Green Bean Casserole 54 1:19:47.335 1:27:00.000 07:12.665
Ester Ceja Lap 1: 13:28.418
Nancy Odle Lap 2: 17:51.751
Karla Nelson Lap 3: 24:35.078
Lauren Grieg Lap 4: 23:52.088
Womens 12 48 Gobblers 55  1:26:37.452 1:35:00.000 08:22.548
Kristy Newkirk Lap 1: 21:10.600
Krista Heindel Lap 2: 22:19.562
Jessica Clark Lap 3: 25:07.659
Katie Higgins Lap 4: 17:59.631
Womens 13 23 Mrs. Idaho Chicks #2 56 1:24:45.951 1:33:26.000 08:40.049
Ashley McEvoy Lap 1: 22:40.850
Lee Milanesi Lap 2: 21:42.063
Nichole Drake Lap 3: 19:22.751
Michelle Grice Lap 4: 21:00.287
Womens 14 10 Just Eff It 58 1:16:53.042 1:26:36.000 09:42.958
Sandy Vaughan Lap 1: 18:44.483
Janice Cooper Lap 2: 18:24.566
Kerstin Lavarias Lap 3: 19:48.363
Deborah Ausman Lap 4: 19:55.630
Womens 15 51 PayneWest 61  1:35:31.960 2:15:00.000 39:28.040
Sondra Lavoie Lap 1: 26:37.924
Hilary Lombardo Lap 2: 24:26.533
Anna Eberle Lap 3: 18:02.813
Debbie Mills Lap 4: 26:24.690
Womens DNS 22 Mrs. Idaho Chicks #1 DNS 00:00.000 1:23:49.000 00:00.000
Kasandra Henry Lap 1:
Rebecca Grant Lap 2:
Estrellita Strickler Lap 3:
Dawn Rising Lap 4:
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Place
OA
41

32

46

57

22

25

Team Name

All the Fixins
Jayme Andersen
Teresa Robinette
Glenn Robinette
Bryann Gregg

Bald Chickens - CTC#2

Julian Demesmin
Taya Shaw
Karina Demesmin
Lilly Neff

Bandanna "A"
Rich Harris
Shannon Harris
Brian Rencher
Jeanette Bouie

Bandanna "B"
Molly Fuller
Max Fuller
Rich Harris
Brian Rencher

Boise River Running Club

Reid Harter
Patty Bellan
Jenny Lawrence
Werner Hoeger

CHICAS CTC#1
Alexandrea Knight
Gabby VanDahlen
Victoria Pitcher
Taylor Hatch

Cuatro Pavos
Ben Simko
Beth Markley
Kathleen Simko
Mike Markley

Doing it for the pie!
Kristine Collins
Christy Colucci

Jami Dye

Lynn Humphrey

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise YStriders
2017 Turkey Trot Relay
List by Name

Place

Bib Div

1

35

56

57

62

34

19

1

24

Division
Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/18/2017

Time
1:23:39.979
22:30.446
21:50.654
20:11.475
19:07.404

1:01:27.918
13:54.861
17:43.574
15:49.401
14:00.082

1:20:13.455
28:44.666
17:28.273
16:18.828
17:41.688

1:11:42.995
19:23.383
14:50.854
16:23.068
21:05.690

54:35.415
12:36.251
14:19.136
13:44.970
13:55.058

1:05:16.510
15:06.315
16:23.664
16:03.090
17:43.441

1:15:31.700
18:50.562
21:16.274
17:41.816
17:43.048

1:22:49.335
22:12.611
22:54.452
21:50.099
15:52.173

Prediction Difference

1:29:00.000

1:05:30.000

1:14:31.000
17:01.000
18:00.000
17:00.000
22:30.000

1:03:00.000
15:00.000
14:00.000
17:00.000
17:00.000

55:15.000

1:08:00.000

1:18:42.000

1:22:30.000

05:20.021

04:02.082

05:42.455
11:43.666
00:31.727
00:41.172
04:48.312

08:42.995
04:23.383
00:50.854
00:36.932
04:05.690

00:39.585

02:43.490

03:10.300

00:19.335
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Place
OA
51

10

26

24

42

52

29

Boise YStriders

2017 Turkey Trot Relay

Team Name
Drunk Aunts
Darla Sprinter
Danna Gehring
Jamie Simpson
Shell Wisenski

31

Fast Before Fears 24
Suzanne Squires

Sue Langley

Sharon Burke

Kathy Lee

Feast Mode - CTC#7
Olivia Williamson
Kaylee Bullard

Ellie Webster

Katie Webster

39

Flint Tropics 58
Jimmy Lee

Zach Garey

Cade Warnock

Siyed Matan

Fowl Runners 9
Kim Wood

Jenny Stinson

Mark Stinson

Lexie Wood

Free Bird
Patrick Loftus
Kursten Rankin
Troy Sereduk
Jeff Walker

26

Freedom Fitness 1 12
Teresa Taylor

April Ashby

Athlyn Kellogg

Kim Geis

Freedom Fitness Trotters 16
Trudi Brown

Staci Wood

Dori Wick

Vanessa Barragan

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Bib Div

List by Name

Place
Division
8 Masters

4 Womens

2 Womens

1 Mens

12

CoEd

22

CoEd

10

Womens

7 Womens

11/18/2017

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1:30:30.496

Time
1:39:32.099 1:46:00.000

23:18.556

29:54.558

18:12.000

28:06.985

59:40.620
14:43.935
14:29.266
15:04.955
15:22.464

59:00.000

1:02:41.442
15:01.409
14:24.937
17:06.127
16:08.969

1:03:00.000

43:57.148
11:36.810
10:50.583
10:58.711
10:31.044

47:14.000
11:46.000
11:46.000
11:46.000
11:56.000

1:28:33.366
23:52.768
22:31.427
18:26.821
23:42.350

1:31:27.000

1:35:48.150
27:14.705
31:49.455
21:11.534
15:32.456

1:30:24.000

1:25:16.104
18:16.112
24:56.624
22:30.047
19:33.321

1:32:00.000

1:34:16.000
25:54.887
27:48.755
20:41.010
16:05.844

Prediction Difference

06:27.901

00:40.620

00:18.558

03:16.852
00:09.190
00:55.417
00:47.289
01:24.956

02:53.634

05:24.150

06:43.896

03:45.504
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Boise YStriders
2017 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Name
Place Place

OA Team Name Bib Div Division Time Prediction Difference

18 Galloping Giblets 20 6 Womens 49:41.497 52:00.000 02:18.503
Allison Nuxoll Lap 1: 12:21.793
Sarah Barber Lap 2: 12:29.466
Deseray Naeve Lap 3: 12:21.981
Gretchen Hurlbutt Lap 4: 12:28.257

48 Gettin Basted 54 23 CoEd 1:20:02.726 1:26:00.000 05:57.274
Kelsey Nelson Lap 1: 18:41.537
Dylan Hunter Lap 2: 20:08.282
Sal Vargas Lap3: 23:58.704
Katherine Lizarraga Lap 4: 17:14.203

55 Gobblers 48 12 Womens 1:26:37.452 1:35:00.000 08:22.548
Kristy Newkirk Lap 1: 21:10.600
Krista Heindel Lap 2: 22:19.562
Jessica Clark Lap 3: 25:07.659
Katie Higgins Lap 4: 17:59.631

2 Gobs and Jennys 8 2 CoEd 1:14:09.910 1:14:20.000 00:10.090
Madi Kelley Lap 1: 17:51.817
Kiana Scott Lap 2: 19:12.358
Jeff Kelley Lap 3: 18:20.344
Jared Scott Lap 4: 18:45.391

7 Goofy Squirrels 32 4 CoEd 1:15:49.968 1:16:15.000 00:25.032
Paul Dallmann Lap 1: 17:01.132
Pamila Jaszkowiak Lap 2: 22:00.156
Lindsey Campbell Lap 3: 17:41.400
Jackson Campbell Lap 4: 19:07.280

54 Green Bean Casserole 14 11 Womens 1:19:47.335 1:27:00.000 07:12.665
Ester Ceja Lap 1: 13:28.418
Nancy Odle Lap 2: 17:51.751
Karla Nelson Lap 3: 24:35.078
Lauren Grieg Lap 4: 23:52.088

12 Hens and Chicks 63 5 Womens 1:21:05.828 1:20:00.000 01:05.828
Esther Davis Lap 1: 21:33.975
Clara Pannell Lap 2: 18:44.788
Jayne Davis Lap 3: 18:39.226
Melissa Plumeau Lap 4: 22:07.839

43 Hillsdale Herons 42 9 Womens 1:16:02.105 1:21:30.000 05:27.895
Jiline Arnold Lap 1: 20:22.685
Julie Barber Lap 2: 19:50.072
Khristie Bair Lap 3: 16:49.677
Kerry Elder Lap 4: 18:59.671
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Place
OA
17

58

DNS

56

19

DNS

61

33

Team Name

Jacksons Lafter Rafter
Collin Ciarlo

Chris Diaz

Karissa Hardy

Jackson Hardy

Just Eff It

Sandy Vaughan
Janice Cooper
Kerstin Lavarias
Deborah Ausman

Mrs. Idaho Chicks #1
Kasandra Henry
Rebecca Grant
Estrellita Strickler
Dawn Rising

Mrs. Idaho Chicks #2
Ashley McEvoy

Lee Milanesi

Nichole Drake
Michelle Grice

Nothing But Giblets
Michelle McMaster-Legg
Mike Legg

Braden Brookshire
Danielle Brookshire

Nutty Meg & 3 Stooges - CTC#5

Cameron Miller
Hana Mickelsen
Logan Thomas
Cameron Miller

PayneWest
Sondra Lavoie
Hilary Lombardo
Anna Eberle
Debbie Mills

Poultry in Motion
Amber Goodchild
Bob Hahn
Mykeah Kranzler
Matt Rankin

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise YStriders
2017 Turkey Trot Relay
List by Name

Place
Bib Div
2 8

Division
CoEd

10 14

Womens

22 DNS Womens

23 13

Womens

29 9 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

37 DNS Jens and Jakes

51 15 Womens

25 16 CoEd

11/18/2017

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Time
1:08:02.068 1:10:00.000

15:55.171

15:25.294

16:53.064

19:48.539

1:16:53.042 1:26:36.000
18:44.483
18:24.566
19:48.363
19:55.630

00:00.000 1:23:49.000

1:24:45.951 1:33:26.000
22:40.850
21:42.063
19:22.751
21:00.287

1:57:39.095 2:00:00.000
32:04.304
33:23.206
22:02.322
30:09.263

00:00.000 59:30.000

1:35:31.960 2:15:00.000
26:37.924
24:26.533
18:02.813
26:24.690

1:34:34.385 1:30:32.000
27:17.995
31:40.645
21:12.598
14:23.147

Prediction Difference

01:57.932

09:42.958

00:00.000

08:40.049

02:20.905

00:00.000

39:28.040

04:02.385
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Place
OA
38

27

53

14

21

37

44

Team Name
Quirky Turkeys
Cristina Viveros
Katherine Lizarraga
Lacey Wayment
Jonathan Fine

Races to Feed our Faces
Owen Koster

Kylie Centers

Lisa Centers

Rex Koster

Rambunctious Rascals - CTC #8
Brian Faulks

Allan Oney

Brian Faulks

Allan Oney

RC trotters
Kent Ness
Beth Dudley
Ken Killingbeck
Lupe Almaraz

Rebels Without A Clue - CTC#3
Parker Wade

Braydon Wade

Dylan Kinney

Matu Mickelsen

River Runners
Scott Bailey
Shayna Smith
Meghan Bailey
Susanna Fleming

Rose Among Thorns - CTC#6
Aaron Williamson

Amelia Alvarez

Edgar Borraza

Sam Fish

Runners Inc.
Jon Fishburn
Sid Sullivan
Usain Bolt
Mo Farah

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise YStriders
2017 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Name

Place

Bib Div Division

53

27

40

30

36

49

38

45

21 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

13 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

2 Mens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

3 Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

2 Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

20 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

7 Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1 Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/18/2017

Time
1:21:19.727
20:36.575
23:19.073
19:11.035
18:13.044

1:14:00.314
18:51.838
15:06.270
17:15.003
22:47.203

59:09.434
17:02.858
13:39.520
15:06.206
13:20.850

1:09:08.726
17:07.872
16:29.688
16:50.074
18:41.092

52:58.543
12:36.053
13:49.817
15:17.104
11:15.569

54:53.736
12:31.136
15:563.402
14:18.066
12:11.132

55:57.845
13:10.163
15:15.906
13:49.127
13:42.649

49:06.079
12:14.652
12:23.009
12:14.862
12:13.556

Prediction Difference
1:26:00.000 04:40.273

1:10:30.000 03:30.314

1:06:00.000 06:50.566

1:10:57.600 01:48.874

55:30.000 02:31.457

59:30.000 04:36.264

1:01:30.000 05:32.155

49:35.000 00:28.921
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Place
OA
6

16

34

47

28

40

45

Team Name
Running for Food
Kishi Stice

Corey Craig
Rachel Grimes
Cindy Stice

Skin Squad

Karen Regan
Kalaphi Sichulailuck
Tailere Cooper
Holly Wolf

Stuffed Turkeys
Percy Chan

Jenna Balch

Jim Wierbick
Carrie Van Houton

Team BEEF
Elsa Cervantes
Jose Cervantes
Mike Hargis
Richard Cartner

Team Idaho Jakes
Caleb Pollock
Wade Pollock
Ishaq Bishsrat
Janson Walters

Team Idaho Turtles
Gabe Bourner
Danielle Danaha
Diana Calderon
Tevin Anderson

Team Tank
Jennifer Emerson
Lesley Marks
Angela Lavelle
Cassandra Spengler

The Bacons
Ryan .

Tyler .
Spencer .
Huck .

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise YStriders
2017 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Name

Place

Bib Div Division

61

28

18

52

59

60

46

3 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

7 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

17 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

6 Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

4 Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

6 Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

2  Family

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/18/2017

Time Prediction Difference
1:09:21.690 1:09:00.000 00:21.690
20:19.626

12:27.021

22:36.271

13:58.772
1:30:02.964 1:32:00.000 01:57.036
25:36.121

23:45.583

20:41.485

19:59.775
1:13:52.007 1:17:58.000 04:05.993
16:12.952

16:53.000

17:40.944

23:05.111
1:13:46.764 1:19:30.000 05:43.236
21:07.966

14:49.800

17:23.813

20:25.185
1:12:13.707 1:08:31.000 03:42.707
22:08.421 17:07.000 05:01.421
17:50.176  17:07.000 00:43.176
19:19.044 17:07.000 02:12.044
12:56.066 17:10.000 04:13.934
1:18:10.138 1:13:08.000 05:02.138
20:11.877 18:17.000 01:54.877
20:14.274 18:17.000 01:57.274
21:02.108 18:17.000 02:45.108
16:41.879 18:17.000 01:35.121
1:42:08.720 1:41:52.000 00:16.720
32:22.396

25:02.221

18:13.814

26:30.289
1:09:24.319 1:15:00.000 05:35.681

16:45.194
17:38.700
15:03.211
19:57.214
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Boise YStriders
2017 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Name
Place Place
OA Team Name Bib Div Division Time Prediction Difference
49 The Devines 47 7 Masters 1:14:02.234 1:20:00.000 05:57.766
Lisa Dean Lap 1: 18:38.094
Renae Woodard Lap 2: 17:49.882
Rosalinda Ramos Lap 3: 17:37.411
Joann Devine Lap 4: 19:56.847
39 The Giblitz 43 8 Womens 1:34:46.023 1:30:00.000 04:46.023
Heidi Bailey Lap 1: 24:48.306
Mary Egbert Lap 2: 19:29.687
Bri Cornwall Lap 3: 19:03.169
Hadiel Mohamed Lap 4: 31:24.861
60 The Happy! Hostesses 1 10 Masters 1:17:07.753  39:30.000 37:37.753
Deidra Little Lap 1: 18:35.209
Petra Vawter Lap 2: 19:43.949
Robin Simpson Lap 3: 16:49.373
Jacky King Lap 4: 21:59.222
35 Tick Tock Mother Clucker 15 18 CoEd 1:10:56.081 1:15:10.000 04:13.919
Sally Cleary Lap 1: 19:05.029
Adam Cleary Lap 2: 17:51.675
Brett Moss Lap 3: 16:54.384
Stephanie Gianchetta Lap 4: 17:04.993
23 Tryptophanatics 177 11 CoEd 1:17:16.135 1:20:00.000 02:43.865
Albert Lu Lap 1: 15:33.942
Marion Jordan Lap 2: 19:20.102
Josh Allmaras Lap 3: 19:59.497
Kelli Almaras Lap 4: 22:22.594
31 Tryptophantastics 21 15 CoEd 1:03:32.852 1:07:22.000 03:49.148
Charlie Parkins Lap 1: 17:23.884
Aimee Baerlocher Lap 2: 16:22.047
Bryan Zibbell Lap 3: 15:26.158
Kathryn Elliott Lap 4: 14:20.763
59 Turdkeys 13 9 Masters 1:51:09.607 1:30:10.000 20:59.607
Mary Graeff Lap 1:  22:57.814
Patti Thorn Lap 2: 26:36.286
Todd Graeff Lap 3: 33:33.053
Randy Thorn Lap 4: 28:02.454
13 Turkey Basters 44 5 CoEd 53:45.320 55:30.000 01:44.680
Katy Jannuzzi Lap 1: 13:10.066
Mike Kirk Lap 2: 12:00.873
Meghan Olswanger Lap 3: 16:36.765
Aaron Olswanger Lap 4: 11:57.616

www.BoiseY Striders.org 11/18/2017 Page 7 of 8



List by Name
Place Place
OA Team Name Bib Div Division

1  Turkey Jerkies 7 1 CoEd
Paula Needham Lap 1:
Cameron Needham Lap 2:
Tiara Thompson Lap 3:
Kaitie Branton Lap 4:

15 Turkey Trotters 6 6 CoEd
Chad Stone Lap 1:
Bridget Wintrode Lap 2:
Jason Gracida Lap 3:
April Axtell Lap 4:
50 WHERE'S JAYSON?! 55 8 Jens and Jakes
Matthew Montrose Lap 1:
Gabriel Warren Lap 2:
Noah Montrose Lap 3:
Matthew Montrose Lap 4:
11 Who Are Those Fast Kids? - CTC#4 41 1 Jens and Jakes
Eddie Rudser Lap 1:
Zakin Bolander Lap 2:
Braden Park Lap 3:
Aubree Adams Lap 4:

20 Yo Gotes 33 10 CoEd
Shelbie Cleaver Lap 1:
Melissa O Berto Lap 2:
Courtney Kelly Lap 3:
Tristan Bones Lap 4:

36 YoMolLelLo 3 19 CoEd
Suezann Yorita Lap 1:
Jeff Lowe Lap 2:
Leon Letson Lap 3:
Brent Moore Lap 4:

30 Zakl 50 14 CoEd
Zeb Perez Lap 1:
Amber Perez Lap 2:
Kevin Brinegar Lap 3:
Liz Anderson Lap 4:

www.BoiseY Striders.org 11/18/2017

Boise YStriders

2017 Turkey Trot Relay

Time

16:12.786
16:46.892
20:00.983
15:04.439

1:04:43.565
15:56.953
19:49.781
14:46.955
14:09.876

1:07:19.032
13:55.694
16:55.253
16:40.280
19:47.805

1:04:32.110
14:16.510
16:14.645
17:40.337
16:20.618

1:11:31.067
19:03.784
19:31.888
16:59.032
15:56.363

1:04:43.141
19:59.993
14:11.552
17:21.304
13:10.292

54:13.897
12:20.046
12:21.099
14:38.966
14:53.786

1:06:40.000

1:01:01.000

1:05:30.000

1:09:00.000

1:09:00.000

58:00.000

Prediction Difference
1:08:05.100 1:08:00.000

00:05.100

01:56.435

06:18.032

00:57.890

02:31.067

04:16.859

03:46.103
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Place
OA
41

17

36

45

25

15

Team Name

All the Fixins
Jayme Andersen
Teresa Robinette
Glenn Robinette
Bryann Gregg

Jacksons Lafter Rafter

Collin Ciarlo
Chris Diaz
Karissa Hardy
Jackson Hardy

YoMolLelLo
Suezann Yorita
Jeff Lowe

Leon Letson
Brent Moore

The Bacons
Ryan .

Tyler .
Spencer .
Huck .

Cuatro Pavos
Ben Simko
Beth Markley
Kathleen Simko
Mike Markley

Turkey Trotters
Chad Stone
Bridget Wintrode
Jason Gracida
April Axtell

Turkey Jerkies
Paula Needham
Cameron Needham
Tiara Thompson
Kaitie Branton

Gobs and Jennys
Madi Kelley

Kiana Scott

Jeff Kelley

Jared Scott

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise YStriders

2017 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Bib

Place

Bib Div Division

1 1 Family

2 8 CoEd

3 19 CoEd

4 2  Family

5 4 Masters

6 6 CoEd

7 1 CoEd

8 2 CoEd

11/18/2017

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Time

Prediction Difference

1:23:39.979 1:29:00.000 05:20.021

22:30.446
21:50.654
20:11.475
19:07.404

1:08:02.068
15:55.171
15:25.294
16:53.064
19:48.539

1:04:43.141
19:59.993
14:11.552
17:21.304
13:10.292

1:09:24.319
16:45.194
17:38.700
15:03.211
19:57.214

1:15:31.700
18:50.562
21:16.274
17:41.816
17:43.048

1:04:43.565
15:56.953
19:49.781
14:46.955
14:09.876

1:08:05.100
16:12.786
16:46.892
20:00.983
15:04.439

1:14:09.910
17:51.817
19:12.358
18:20.344
18:45.391

1:10:00.000 01:57.932

1:09:00.000 04:16.859

1:15:00.000 05:35.681

1:18:42.000 03:10.300

1:06:40.000 01:56.435

1:08:00.000 00:05.100

1:14:20.000 00:10.090

Page 1 of 8



Place
OA
24

58

60

52

59

54

35

29

Team Name
Fowl Runners
Kim Wood
Jenny Stinson
Mark Stinson
Lexie Wood

Just Eff It

Sandy Vaughan
Janice Cooper
Kerstin Lavarias
Deborah Ausman

The Happy! Hostesses
Deidra Little

Petra Vawter

Robin Simpson

Jacky King

Freedom Fitness 1
Teresa Taylor

April Ashby

Athlyn Kellogg

Kim Geis

Turdkeys
Mary Graeff
Patti Thorn
Todd Graeff
Randy Thorn

Green Bean Casserole
Ester Ceja

Nancy Odle

Karla Nelson

Lauren Grieg

Tick Tock Mother Clucker
Sally Cleary

Adam Cleary

Brett Moss

Stephanie Gianchetta

Freedom Fitness Trotters
Trudi Brown

Staci Wood

Dori Wick

Vanessa Barragan

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise YStriders

2017 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Bib

Place

Bib Div Division

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

12 CoEd

14 Womens

10 Masters

10 Womens

9 Masters

11 Womens

18 CoEd

7 Womens

11/18/2017

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Time
1:28:33.366
23:52.768
22:31.427
18:26.821
23:42.350

1:16:53.042
18:44.483
18:24.566
19:48.363
19:55.630

1:17:07.753
18:35.209
19:43.949
16:49.373
21:59.222

1:25:16.104
18:16.112
24:56.624
22:30.047
19:33.321

1:51:09.607
22:57.814
26:36.286
33:33.053
28:02.454

1:19:47.335
13:28.418
17:51.751
24:35.078
23:52.088

1:10:56.081
19:05.029
17:51.675
16:54.384
17:04.993

1:30:30.496
25:54.887
27:48.755
20:41.010
16:05.844

Prediction Difference
1:31:27.000 02:53.634

1:26:36.000 09:42.958

39:30.000 37:37.753

1:32:00.000 06:43.896

1:30:10.000 20:59.607

1:27:00.000 07:12.665

1:15:10.000 04:13.919

1:34:16.000 03:45.504
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Place
OA
23

34

18

31

DNS

56

10

Team Name
Tryptophanatics
Albert Lu

Marion Jordan
Josh Allmaras
Kelli Almaras

Stuffed Turkeys
Percy Chan

Jenna Balch

Jim Wierbick
Carrie Van Houton

Doing it for the pie!
Kristine Collins
Christy Colucci

Jami Dye

Lynn Humphrey

Galloping Giblets
Allison Nuxoll
Sarah Barber
Deseray Naeve
Gretchen Hurlbutt

Tryptophantastics
Charlie Parkins
Aimee Baerlocher
Bryan Zibbell
Kathryn Elliott

Mrs. Idaho Chicks #1
Kasandra Henry
Rebecca Grant
Estrellita Strickler
Dawn Rising

Mrs. Idaho Chicks #2
Ashley McEvoy

Lee Milanesi

Nichole Drake
Michelle Grice

Fast Before Fears
Suzanne Squires
Sue Langley
Sharon Burke
Kathy Lee

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise YStriders
2017 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Bib
Place
Bib Div Division
17 11 CoEd
18 17 CoEd
19 3 Womens
20 6 Womens
21 15 CoEd
22 DNS Womens
23 13 Womens
24 4 Womens
11/18/2017

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Time

15:33.942
19:20.102
19:59.497
22:22.594

:13:52.007 1:17:58.000

16:12.952
16:53.000
17:40.944
23:05.111

:122:49.335 1:22:30.000

22:12.611
22:54.452
21:50.099
15:562.173

49:41.497
12:21.793
12:29.466
12:21.981
12:28.257

52:00.000

:03:32.852 1:07:22.000

17:23.884
16:22.047
15:26.158
14:20.763

00:00.000 1:23:49.000

:24:45.951 1:33:26.000

22:40.850
21:42.063
19:22.751
21:00.287

59:40.620
14:43.935
14:29.266
15:04.955
15:22.464

59:00.000

Prediction Difference
:17:16.135 1:20:00.000

02:43.865

04:05.993

00:19.335

02:18.503

03:49.148

00:00.000

08:40.049

00:40.620
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Place
OA
33

42

27

16

19

14

51

Team Name
Poultry in Motion
Amber Goodchild
Bob Hahn
Mykeah Kranzler
Matt Rankin

Free Bird
Patrick Loftus
Kursten Rankin
Troy Sereduk
Jeff Walker

Races to Feed our Faces

Owen Koster
Kylie Centers
Lisa Centers
Rex Koster

Skin Squad

Karen Regan
Kalaphi Sichulailuck
Tailere Cooper
Holly Wolf

Nothing But Giblets
Michelle McMaster-Legg
Mike Legg

Braden Brookshire
Danielle Brookshire

RC trotters
Kent Ness
Beth Dudley
Ken Killingbeck
Lupe Almaraz

Drunk Aunts
Darla Sprinter
Danna Gehring
Jamie Simpson
Shell Wisenski

Goofy Squirrels
Paul Dallmann
Pamila Jaszkowiak
Lindsey Campbell
Jackson Campbell

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise YStriders

2017 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Bib

Place
Bib Div Division
25 16 CoEd
26 22 CoEd
27 13 CoEd
28 7 CoEd
29 9 CoEd
30 3 Masters
31 8 Masters
32 4 CoEd

11/18/2017

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Time
1:34:34.385 1:30:32.000

27:17.995

31:40.645

21:12.598

14:23.147

1:35:48.150 1:30:24.000
27:14.705
31:49.455
21:11.534
15:32.456

1:14:00.314 1:10:30.000
18:51.838
15:06.270
17:15.003
22:47.203

1:30:02.964 1:32:00.000
25:36.121
23:45.583
20:41.485
19:569.775

1:57:39.095 2:00:00.000
32:04.304
33:23.206
22:02.322
30:09.263

1:09:08.726 1:10:57.600
17:07.872
16:29.688
16:50.074
18:41.092

1:39:32.099 1:46:00.000
23:18.556
29:54.558
18:12.000
28:06.985

1:15:49.968 1:16:15.000
17:01.132
22:00.156
17:41.400
19:07.280

Prediction Difference

04:02.385

05:24.150

03:30.314

01:57.036

02:20.905

01:48.874

06:27.901

00:25.032
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Place
OA Team Name
20 Yo Gotes
Shelbie Cleaver
Melissa O Berto
Courtney Kelly
Tristan Bones

22 CHICAS CTC#1
Alexandrea Knight
Gabby VanDahlen
Victoria Pitcher
Taylor Hatch

32 Bald Chickens - CTC#2
Julian Demesmin
Taya Shaw
Karina Demesmin
Lilly Neff

21 Rebels Without A Clue - CTC#3
Parker Wade
Braydon Wade
Dylan Kinney
Matu Mickelsen

DNS Nutty Meg & 3 Stooges - CTC#5
Cameron Miller
Hana Mickelsen
Logan Thomas
Cameron Miller

44 Rose Among Thorns - CTC#6
Aaron Williamson
Amelia Alvarez
Edgar Borraza
Sam Fish

4 Feast Mode - CTC#7
Olivia Williamson
Kaylee Bullard
Ellie Webster
Katie Webster

53 Rambunctious Rascals - CTC #8
Brian Faulks
Allan Oney
Brian Faulks
Allan Oney

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise YStriders
2017 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Bib

Place

Bib Div Division

33

34

35

36

37

39

40

10 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

3 Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

5 Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

2 Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

DNS Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

7 Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

2 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

2 Mens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/18/2017

Time Prediction Difference

1:11:31.067 1:09:00.000
19:03.784
19:31.888
16:59.032
15:56.363

1:05:16.510 1:08:00.000
15:06.315
16:23.664
16:03.090
17:43.441

1:01:27.918 1:05:30.000
13:54.861
17:43.574
15:49.401
14:00.082

52:58.543  55:30.000
12:36.053
13:49.817
15:17.104
11:15.569

00:00.000 59:30.000

55:57.845 1:01:30.000
13:10.163
15:15.906
13:49.127
13:42.649

1:02:41.442 1:03:00.000
15:01.409
14:24.937
17:06.127
16:08.969

59:09.434 1:06:00.000
17:02.858
13:39.520
15:06.206
13:20.850

02:31.067

02:43.490

04:02.082

02:31.457

00:00.000

05:32.155

00:18.558

06:50.566
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Place
OA
11

43

39

13

49

55

Team Name

Who Are Those Fast Kids? - CTC#4

Eddie Rudser
Zakin Bolander
Braden Park
Aubree Adams

Hillsdale Herons
Jiline Arnold
Julie Barber
Khristie Bair
Kerry Elder

The Giblitz
Heidi Bailey
Mary Egbert
Bri Cornwall
Hadiel Mohamed

Turkey Basters
Katy Jannuzzi

Mike Kirk

Meghan Olswanger
Aaron Olswanger

Runners Inc.
Jon Fishburn
Sid Sullivan
Usain Bolt
Mo Farah

Team Tank
Jennifer Emerson
Lesley Marks
Angela Lavelle
Cassandra Spengler

The Devines
Lisa Dean

Renae Woodard
Rosalinda Ramos
Joann Devine

Gobblers
Kristy Newkirk
Krista Heindel
Jessica Clark
Katie Higgins

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise YStriders

2017 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Bib

Place

Bib Div Division
Jens and Jakes
Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

41 1

42 9 Womens

43 8 Womens

44 5 CoEd

45 1 Masters

46 1 Womens

47 7

Masters

48 12 Womens

11/18/2017

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

Time
1:04:32.110
14:16.510
16:14.645
17:40.337
16:20.618

1:16:02.105
20:22.685
19:50.072
16:49.677
18:59.671

1:34:46.023
24:48.306
19:29.687
19:03.169
31:24.861

53:45.320
13:10.066
12:00.873
16:36.765
11:57.616

49:06.079
12:14.652
12:23.009
12:14.862
12:13.556

1:42:08.720
32:22.396
25:02.221
18:13.814
26:30.289

1:14:02.234
18:38.094
17:49.882
17:37.411
19:56.847

1:26:37.452
21:10.600
22:19.562
25:07.659
17:59.631

Prediction Difference
1:05:30.000 00:57.890

1:21:30.000

05:27.895

1:30:00.000

04:46.023

55:30.000

01:44.680

49:35.000

00:28.921

1:41:52.000

00:16.720

1:20:00.000

05:57.766

1:35:00.000 08:22.548
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Place
OA
37

30

61

47

38

48

50

46

Team Name
River Runners
Scott Bailey
Shayna Smith
Meghan Bailey
Susanna Fleming

Zakl

Zeb Perez
Amber Perez
Kevin Brinegar
Liz Anderson

PayneWest
Sondra Lavoie
Hilary Lombardo
Anna Eberle
Debbie Mills

Team BEEF
Elsa Cervantes
Jose Cervantes
Mike Hargis
Richard Cartner

Quirky Turkeys
Cristina Viveros
Katherine Lizarraga
Lacey Wayment
Jonathan Fine

Gettin Basted
Kelsey Nelson
Dylan Hunter

Sal Vargas
Katherine Lizarraga

WHERE'S JAYSON?!

Matthew Montrose
Gabriel Warren
Noah Montrose
Matthew Montrose

Bandanna "A"
Rich Harris
Shannon Harris
Brian Rencher
Jeanette Bouie

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise YStriders
2017 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Bib

Place

Bib Div Division

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

20 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

14 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

15 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

6 Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

21 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

23 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

8 Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

5 Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/18/2017

Time
54:53.736
12:31.136
15:53.402
14:18.066
12:11.132

54:13.897
12:20.046
12:21.099
14:38.966
14:53.786

1:35:31.960
26:37.924
24:26.533
18:02.813
26:24.690

1:13:46.764
21:07.966
14:49.800
17:23.813
20:25.185

1:21:19.727
20:36.575
23:19.073
19:11.035
18:13.044

1:20:02.726
18:41.537
20:08.282
23:58.704
17:14.203

1:07:19.032
13:55.694
16:55.253
16:40.280
19:47.805

1:20:13.455
28:44.666
17:28.273
16:18.828
17:41.688

Prediction Difference

59:30.000

58:00.000

2:15:00.000

1:19:30.000

1:26:00.000

1:26:00.000

1:01:01.000

1:14:31.000
17:01.000
18:00.000
17:00.000
22:30.000

04:36.264

03:46.103

39:28.040

05:43.236

04:40.273

05:57.274

06:18.032

05:42.455
11:43.666
00:31.727
00:41.172
04:48.312
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Place
OA
57

26

28

40

12

Team Name
Bandanna "B"
Molly Fuller
Max Fuller
Rich Harris
Brian Rencher

Flint Tropics
Jimmy Lee
Zach Garey
Cade Warnock
Siyed Matan

Team Idaho Jakes
Caleb Pollock
Wade Pollock
Ishaq Bishsrat
Janson Walters

Team Idaho Turtles
Gabe Bourner
Danielle Danaha
Diana Calderon
Tevin Anderson

Running for Food
Kishi Stice

Corey Craig
Rachel Grimes
Cindy Stice

Boise River Running Club
Reid Harter

Patty Bellan

Jenny Lawrence

Werner Hoeger

Hens and Chicks
Esther Davis
Clara Pannell
Jayne Davis
Melissa Plumeau

www.BoiseY Striders.org

Boise YStriders
2017 Turkey Trot Relay

List by Bib

Place

Bib Div Division

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

24 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

1 Mens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

4 Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

6 Jens and Jakes

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

3 CoEd

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

2 Masters

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

5 Womens

Lap 1:
Lap 2:
Lap 3:
Lap 4:

11/18/2017

Time
1:11:42.995
19:23.383
14:50.854
16:23.068
21:05.690

43:57.148
11:36.810
10:50.583
10:58.711
10:31.044

1:12:13.707
22:08.421
17:50.176
19:19.044
12:56.066

1:18:10.138
20:11.877
20:14.274
21:02.108
16:41.879

1:09:21.690
20:19.626
12:27.021
22:36.271
13:58.772

54:35.415
12:36.251
14:19.136
13:44.970
13:55.058

1:21:05.828
21:33.975
18:44.788
18:39.226
22:07.839

Prediction Difference

1:03:00.000
15:00.000
14:00.000
17:00.000
17:00.000

47:14.000
11:46.000
11:46.000
11:46.000
11:56.000

1:08:31.000
17:07.000
17:07.000
17:07.000
17:10.000

1:13:08.000
18:17.000
18:17.000
18:17.000
18:17.000

1:09:00.000

55:15.000

1:20:00.000

08:42.995
04:23.383
00:50.854
00:36.932
04:05.690

03:16.852
00:09.190
00:55.417
00:47.289
01:24.956

03:42.707
05:01.421
00:43.176
02:12.044
04:13.934

05:02.138
01:54.877
01:57.274
02:45.108
01:35.121

00:21.690

00:39.585

01:05.828
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